NOTICE

This is for general information to all the 2nd & 6th Semester (Honours) students of Chemistry Department that their final practical examination will be held according to the following schedule.
	Date
	Paper(Lab)
	Time

	30/05/2023
	C13, C14, DSE-3,
DSE-4(Research Project)
	9.00am onwards


	31/05/2023
	
	

	01/06/2023
	
	

	02/06/2023
	
	

	31/05/2023
	C3
	9.00am onwards


	01/06/2023
	C4
	9.00am onwards






(Dr. Jitumoni Borah)
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